
Contact PAHSCI

Pennsylvania High School Coaching Initiative
         

    The Annenberg Foundation
    Radnor Financial Center, Suite A-200
    150 N. Radnor-Chester Rd.
    Radnor, PA 19087     

   
                  

Ellen Eisenberg
    Executive Director
    Pennsylvania High School Coaching Initiative
    (610) 937-2235
eeisenberg@pacoaching.org

Elliott A. Medrich, Ph.D.
Director, External Affairs and Development MPR Associates, Inc.
    (510) 849-4942
emedrich@mprinc.com

Ivan Charner
    Vice President and Director
    AED National Institute for Work and Learning
    (202) 884 8173
icharner@smtp.aed.org

Gina Calzaferri
    Project Manager
    Penn Literacy Network
    (215) 746-4865
gina2@gse.upenn.edu
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Contact PAHSCI

Jim Culbertson
Associate Director, Learning and Development Foundations, Inc.
    (888) 977-5437, ext. 1633

 
Bridget Donlan
    Project Analyst
    The Philadelphia Foundation
    (215) 563-6417
bdonlan@philafound.org

Dr. Diane Brown
    Senior Research Associate
    Research for Action
    (215) 823-2500
dbrown@researchforaction.org

Dr. Ed Vollbrecht
Bureau Director, Teaching and Learning
    Pennsylvania Department of Education
    (717) 783-9530
edvollbrec@state.pa.us
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